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DME/556/2021-E2

PROCEEDINGS OF THE JOINT DIRECTOR(G) OF MEDICAL
EDUCATION, KERALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Medical Education Service- Estt- Seniority List of Radiographer Grade II - Final List -
Published - Orders issued.

Read 1.
2.

Provisional Seniority List dated:
Letter No.EN7/6385/2023/GMCT dated,17.03.2023 of the Principal,
Government Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram.

Letter No.E4/3980/2023/GTDMCA dated,20.04.2023 of the Principal,
Government Medical College, Alappuzha.

Letter No.EN7/7053/2023/GMCTVM dated,20.04.2023 of the
Principal, Government Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram.
Letter No.E/1218/2023/GDCA dated,20.04.2023 of the Principal,
Government Dental College, Alappuzha.

Letter No.GMCTCR/879/2023/E3 dated,20.04.2023, 24.04.2023
& 26.04.2023 of the Principal, Government Medical College, Thrissur.

Letter No.E1/1388/2016/GDCTSR dated,20.04.2023 of the Principal,
Government Dental College, Thrissur.

Letter No.DCK/1895/2022-E dated,24.04.2023 of the Principal,
Government Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram.

Letter No.GMCMNJ/143/2023/E1 dated,25.04.2023 of the Principal,
Government Medical College, Manjeri.

Letter No.GMCTVM/7053/2023-EN7 dated,26.04.2023, 28.04.2023

10 & 12.05.2023 of the Principal, Government Medical College,

Thiruvananthapuram.
Letter No.GMCKKD/1493/2023/E3 dated,26/04/2023, 29/04/2023 &

11 16.05.2023 of the Principal, Government Medical College,

Kozhikode.

Letter No.E1/1063/2023/DCC dated,27.04.2023 of the Principal,
Government Dental College, Kozhikode.

Letter No.GMCKTM/1734/2021/E4 dated,06/05/2023 & 12.05.2023
of the Principal, Government Medical College, Kottayam.

Letter No.E1/13214 (2)/2022/GMCHT dated,24.04.2023 of the

14 Supeintendent, Government Medical College Hospital,

16

Thiruvananthapuram.

Letter No.E1/3295/2023/GMCKOLLAM dated,11/05/2023 of the
Principal, Government Medical College, Kollam.

Letter No E1/05/2020/GMCKSGD dated,27.10.2023 of the Principal,
Government Medical College, Kasargod.

Order No. E2/556 /2021/DME Dated: 29-12-2023

The Provisional Seniority list of Radiographer Grade II under Medical Education
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Service has been published, vide reference read as 1t above. The last date fixed for
submitting complaints, if any, was on 15.05.2023.

Sri.Prasad M, Radiographer, Government Medical College, Kasargod has informed
that he is not included in the provisional list and requested to include him based on the
seniority. The Radiographers who were absorbed from CAPE, Ernakulam informed
that they are eligible for seniority w.e.f 17.12.2013 as per GO(MS)
No0.91/2018/H&FWD Dated 28.05.2018 and requested to correct the same. Complaints
received as per the references read above are verified with documents and are corrected.

No other complaints has been received. In the above circumstances, the seniority
list of Radiographer Grade II under this Department, published as per letter read above,
is hereby finalized. The final seniority list is appended as Annexure-I.

Signed by ANITA BALAN
Anita Balan JOINT DIRECTOR (GENERAL)
To Date: 29-12-2023 12:31:38

The Principal, Government Medical /Dental College, Thiruvananthapuram/
Kollam/ Alappuzha / Kottayam / Thrissur / Kozhikode / Konni/
Kollam / Manjeri / Ernakulam.

C()py to: Website/ Stock File.
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Final Seniority List of Radiographer Grade II as on 20.02.2023

Annexure I to Order No. E2/556/2021/DME

SINo Name DOB
1 JayakrishnanT 30.05.13
73
10.03.19
2 Prasad M 78
3 Sajeetha Kumari 05.05.19
PS 79
4  Abdul Azeez PC 02.05.13
74
5 Nizamudeen P N 03.05.13
76
Sameer Nettanch 02.01.19
6 ola 81
30.05.19
7 SeenaMC 74
. 30.04.19
8 Saji George N 69
9 Syam Kumar.S 06.03.19
75
10 Raji Sivaraman 05.03.19
75
11 Boban George 20.04.19
72
12 BeenaVV 08.05.13
71
24.05.19
13 Tessy Kl 1
14 Nineesh Kumar P 07.10.19
K 76
Nita Madhusuda 23.04.19
15 nan 82
28.05.19
16 S S
urya 85
29.05.19
17 Anupa$ 35
. . 12.07.19
18 Saifunnisa KV 84
. 06.11.19
19 SabitaC 78
20 Santhosh Kumar 31.05.19
K 79
07.01.19
21 ShijiM 33
22 PradeepAS 27.05.19

78

Date of jo
ining in G Date of j
Qualificainstitutio date of ad ovt Servic oining in

tion n vice e MES

PDC CR 09/04/199 12.05.199 12.05.19

A MC KLM 9 9 99

PDC CR MCKAGD 07/07/20011.09.200 11.09.20

A 6 6 06

DRT MCTCR 07/07/200 08.09.200 08.09.20
6 6 06

PDC CR 10/07/20004.10.200 14.12.20

A MCKKD e 6 09
10/07/20002.09.200 02.09.20

BSc DRT MCKTM 6 6 06

PDC CR 15/07/20004.10.200 31.07.20

A MCKKD 6 07

PDC,CR 14/05/20007.08.200 21.10.20

A MCKKD 5 5 09

PDC,CR 14/05/20009.08.200 21.10.20

A MCKKD 5 5 09

PDC,CR 14/03/200 28.04.200 21.10.20

A MCTVM 3 3 09

PDC,CR 14/03/20030.04.200 21.10.20

A MCALP 3 3 09

PDC,CR 14/03/200 05.05.200 21.10.20

A MCTVM 3 9 09

CRA MCKTM 07/05/20018.10.200 21.10.20
4 4 09

CRA MCTCR 07/05/20014.10.200 19.10.20
4 4 09

DRT MCKKD 21/01/20017.03.200 17.03.20
8 8 08
14/12/20114/12/20 10.02.20

DRT MCKKD 10 1

DRT MCKTM 14/12/20110.02.201 10.02.20
0 1 11

DRT MCKTM 14/12/20110.03.201 10.03.20
0 1 11

DRT DCKKD 14/12/20121.02.201 21.02.20
0 1 11

BADRT MCKKD 14/12/20110.02.201 10.02.20
0 1 11

DRT MCTVM 02/05/20101.11.200 12.07.20
1 7 11

PDC 15/07/20115/07/20 31.08.20

DRT MCKKD 1 11 11

DRT MCTvm (2)6/08/201 ;4.09.201 13.09.20

Date of
declaratio
n of proba
tion
12.05.200
1
11.09.200
8
08.09.200
6
04.10.200
8
08.09.200
8
31.07.200
9
24.09.200
4
09.08.200
4
29.04.200
5
30.04.200
5
05.05.200
5
24.10.200
6
14.10.200
6

10.02.201
3

10.02.201
3
08.05.201
3
21.02.201
3
11.02.201
3
12.07.201
3
31.08.201
3
03.10.201
4
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Rajesh KM

VerginG S
Sony V
Saneesh K K

Sangeetha V B
Smitha M

Rahul Paramesh
JijaC
Renjith A

SabeenaY

Seena V Thomas
Geetha Kumari S
Hema AR
Kavitha M S
Radhika R Pillai
Prasad V

Smitha Narayana
nC

Vikas P Vidhyadh
aran

Vibha Viswam

Rineesh Lal P R

Renjumol M R
Sinimol.L

Alsa Paul Ukken

Navas V C

Ajith Kumar NV

Seema KV

12.05.19
76
20.05.19
81
04.05.19
88
29.12.19
81
30.03.19
87
30.05.19
78
13.03.19
81
22.03.19
84
04.05.19
77
30.05.19
74
06.07.19
82
27.10.19
77
25.05.19
79
31.05.19
77
22.04.19
86
30.05.19
83
19.05.19
77
19.02.19
80
24.05.19
80
04.05.19
87
02.04.19
81
10.04.19
82
05.05.19
82
06.04.19
87
30.01.19
83
21.11.19

DME/556/2021-E2

DRT

DRT

DRT

DRT

DRT

BSc
MRT

DRT

DRT

PDC
DRT

CRA

DRT

DRT

DRT

DRT

DRT

DRT

DRT

DRT

BMRT

PDC
DRT

DRT

DRT
DRT

BSc, MA
,DRT

DRT

DCRA

MCKTM

MCTVM

MCTVM

MCKKD

MCKTM

MCKKD

MCTCR

MCKKD

MCKKD

MCEKM

MCTVM

MCTVM

MCTCR

MCTCR

MCKTM

MCTCR

MCTCR

MCKTM

MCKTM

MCKKD

MC EKM

MCTvm

MCTCR

MCKKD

MCKTM

DCKKD

06/08/20110.02.201 10.02.20
2 1 11
06/08/201 29.09.201 29.09.20
2 2 12
06/08/201 24.09.201 24.09.20
2 2 12
06/08/201 26.09.201 26.09.20
2 2 12
06/08/20120.09.201 20.09.20
2 2 12
06/08/20102.11.201 02.11.20
2 2 12
06/08/20120.11.201 20.11.20
2 2 12
06/08/20101.10.201 01.10.20
2 2 12
06/08/20122.09.201 22.09.20
2 2 12
23/04/20025.09.201 25.09.20
1 2 12
17/09/20102.11.201 02.11.20
2 2 12
17/09/20108.11.201 08.11.20
2 2 12
17/09/20130.11.201 30.11.20
2 2 12
12/12/20123.01.201 23.01.20
2 3 13
12/12/20123.01.201 23.01.20
2 3 13
12/12/20125.02.201 25.02.20
2 3 13
12/12/20131.01.201 31.01.20
2 3 13
22/01/20114.03.201 14.03.20
3 3 13
22/01/20128.02.201 28.02.20
3 3 13
22/01/201 01.03.20
3 13
22/01/20108.03.201 08.03.20
3 3 13
22/01/20114.03.201 14.03.20
3 3 13
01/06/20102.07.201 02.07.20
3 3 13
10/10/20112.02.201 12.02.20
3 4 14

10/10/20122.11.201 22.11.20
3 3 13
10/10/20129.11.201 29.11.20

27.09.201
4
29.09.201
4
24.09.201
4
26.09.201
4
20.09.201
4
02.11.201
4
20.11.201
4
01.10.201
4
22.09.201
4
04.12.201
4
21.12.201
4
08.11.201
4
30.11.201
4
23.01.201
5
23.01.201
5
13.06.201
5
31.01.201
5
14.03.201
5
28.02.201
5
28.02.201
5
07.04.201
5
14.03.201
5
16.07.201
5
12.02.201
6

03.12.201
5
29.11.201
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Ajith A 34.06.19
87
Geethu Sahadeva31.03.19
nC 88
20.09.19
Rekha P 76
20.05.19
JalalJ 37
24.05.19
Anu S 37
. 31.05.19
NimnaSV 33
. 14.05.19
Chithra S 38
_ 30.05.19
Harikrishna S 37
Sibeshkumar A K 18.05.19
76
Sheena L Nelson 27.05.19
88
Beena P 03.02.19
84
Hanna M Samuel 04.01.19
88
24.05.19
Neetha V B 38
15.07.19
Ramla K 78
Vijayakumar RS 21.05.19
80
- 23.03.19
Linisha V 38
. 14.02.19
Anju Chandran 38
. 27.05.19
Athira P 35
. 25.04.19
Chinchu R 38
25.05.19
Asha S 79
23.11.19
Reshma K 84
Kalpana Lawranc 08.02.19
e 85
15.04.19
Pradeep V 90
Subhash Chhand 01.06.19
raMC 76
Divya Krishnan 25.12.13

92

DME/556/2021-E2

DRT  MCKKD
DRT  MCKKD
BSc DRT MC ALP
DRT  MCTVM
DRT  MCTVM
Ei? MC TVM
DRT  MCALP
DRT  MCTVM
DRT  MCTVM
DRT  MCTVM
DRT  MCKTM
DRT  MCKKD
DRT  MCTVM
DRT  MCKKD
\F:THSC D Mctvm
DRT  MCKKD
DRT  MCTCR
DRT  MCALP
,BDS;T MC KLM
Eﬁ? MCTVM
HSE DRT MC KKD
MRT  MCALP
Ei? MC KKD
E';? MC KKD
DRT  MCKSGD

30/10/201 36.12.201 18.12.20
3 3 13

10/10/20126.11.201 26.11.20
3 3 15

07/12/20117.12.201 17.12.20
3 3 13
07/12/20117.12.201 17.12.20
3 3 13
07/12/20117.12.201 17.12.20
3 3 13
07/12/20117.12.201 17.12.20
3 3 13
07/12/20117.12.201 17.12.20
3 3 13
07/12/20117.12.201 17.12.20
3 3 13
07/12/20117.12.201 17.12.20
3 3 13
24/02/20108.05.201 08.05.20
4 4 14
24/02/20116.05.201 16.05.20
4 4 14
24/02/20119.05.201 19.05.20
4 4 14
24/02/20115.05.201 15.05.20
4 4 14
27/10/200 14.05.201 14.05.20
9 4 14
20/06/201 14.08.201 14.08.20
4 4 14

13/10/20110.12.201 10.12.20
4 4 14
13/10/20102.12.201 02.12.20
4 4 14
28/11/20102.02.201 02.02.20
4 5 15
09/02/20130.03.201 30.03.20
5 5 15
09/02/201 06.04.201 06.04.20
5 5 15
17/04/201 03.09.201 03.09.20
5 5 15
09/02/201 23.05.201 23.05.20
6 6 16
02/04/201 03.05.201 03.05.20
6 6 16
27/05/20108.07.201 08.07.20
6 6 16

27/05/20119.07.201 19.07.20
6 6 16

$8.12.201
5

26.11.201
5
17.12.201
5
09.02.201
6
17.12.201
5
19.03.201
6
18.12.201
5
17.12.201
5
27.01.201
6
08.05.201
6
30.05.201
6
19.05.201
6
15.05.201
6
04.10.201
7
14.08.201
6

16.01.201
7
02.12.201
6
17.02.201
7
30.03.201
7
06.04.201
7
03.09.201
7
23.05.201
8
03.05.201
8
08.07.201
8
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Soja P

Roopakala K

Sreeja Menon R
K

VidyaBT
Jayamol J
Jaseem A
Aninsha E

Sreenath S

Soumya K S

Shiny TR

Shijini V A
Nimisha CK
Anjana M

Jerin AN
Chandramohan C
Dhanya SR
Ashamol R B

Greeshma N
Anjumol K K
Sreeja R

Aneesh B P

Abdul Majeed A
P

Suja A.G

Aboobacker Siddi
qe AP

NishalS

27.04.19
72

29.05.19
79
15.04.19
91
04.02.19
92
21.03.19
85
07.03.19
80
27.05.19
89
24.01.19
90

27.09.19
87

30.01.19
78
13.05.19
80
18.07.19
91
20.05.19
90
30.05.19
89

25.10.19
83
25.04.19
84
18.11.19
86
13.03.19
88
30.05.19
87
09.05.19
87
20.05.19
88
25.05.19
71
26.01.19
87
22.10.19
90
07.01.19

DME/556/2021-E2

CRA MCKKD

HSE DRT MC KKD
PDC

DRT MC KKD
BMRT MCKLM
BSc DRT MC ALP
DRT DCTCR

DRT MC KLM

BSc DRT MC KLM

PDC
DRT Bco MC TCR
m

DRT DCTCR
DRT MCTCR
PDC

DRT MC KKD
HSE DRT MC KKD
DRT BM

RT MC KLM
DRT BSc

MIT MC KLM
DRT MC KLM
DRT BSc

MIT MC KLM
DRT MCTCR
PDC

DRT MC KKD
DRT MCTCR
PDC

DRT MCTVM

BSc CRA MCKKD

VHSE

DRT MC KSGD
PDC

DRT MCTCR

DMRT MCKTM

27/10/20021.04.201 21.04.20
7 17

05/02/201 23.03.201 23.03.20
8 8 18
28/08/20121.03.201 21.03.20
7 8 18
05/02/201 19.03.201 19.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/20115.03.201 15.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/20112.03.201 12.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/20115.03.201 15.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/201 14.03.201 14.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/20113.03.201 13.03.20
8 8 18

05/02/201 14.03.201 14.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/20111.04.201 11.04.20
8 8 18
05/02/201 14.03.201 14.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/20122.03.201 22.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/201 15.03.201 15.03.20
8 8 18

05/02/201 14.03.201 14.03.20
8 8 18

05/02/20113.03.201 13.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/20119.03.201 19.03.20
8 8 18

05/02/20116.03.201 16.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/20113.03.201 13.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/20113.03.201 13.03.20
8 8 18
05/02/201 15.03.201 15.03.20
8 8 18
05/01/20029.01.200 29.01.20
1 1 01
09/05/201 14.06.201 14.06.20
8 8 18

09/05/201 16.06.201 16.06.20
8 8 18
09/05/201 08.06.201 08.06.20

23.03.202
0
21.03.202
0
27.06.202
0
15.03.202
0
13.03.202
0
21.04.202
0
14.03.202
0

14.03.202
0
17.04.202
0
14.03.202
0
22.03.202
0
15.03.202
0

14.03.202
0

13.03.202
0
19.03.202
0

13.03.202
0
13.03.202
0
15.03.202
0

14.06.202
0

18.06.202
0
08.06.202
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99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

83.05.19

Saranya AS 91
. 24.12.19

Anju P 36
. 25.05.19

Sarika V' S 33
. 04.04.19

Sabitha NK 33
. 20.05.19

NainaGS 3
Nimmy Chandrab 20.05.19

abu 87
. 08.03.19

Saritha KV 31
24.04.19

Josna Al 38
20.04.19

Yasar P K 83
. 14.02.19

Shitha C K 31
06.04.19

Sneha S 95
. 20.04.19

Chithra A 37
03.03.19

SumaSS$S 79
Nandakumar R 28.05.13

87
28.04.19

Sushama NS 93
. 20.05.19

Rajimol V 84
. 21.01.19

Rajasree R 36
22.10.19

Rekha KV 95
Sandhyalakshmy 15.01.19

KV 79
18.05.19

Arun O 91
. 29.12.19

Vinesh P P 33
31.05.19

Soumya B.S 33
. 30.10.19

Sini IS 33
01.08.19

Nancy M L 95
Karthika 07.01.19

Rajendran 90

DME/556/2021-E2

DRT MC KLM
DRT MC MNJ
VHSE

DRT MC TVM
DRT MC KTM
PDC CRT

BSC MCTVM
DRT DC ALP
VHSE

DRT MC TCR
BSc

MRT MC KTM
DRT

PDC

DRT MC KKD
PDC

DRT MC KKD
DRT MCTVM
PDC

DRT MC TCR
DRT MC KTM
BSc

MRT MC ALP
DRT MA MCTVM
DRT MC KKD
PDC

DRT MCTCR
PDC

DRT MC TCR
PDC

DRT MC TCR
DMRT MCKTM
VHSE

DRT MC MNJ
VHSE

DRT MC TCR
DRT MC TCR
PDC

DRT MCTCR

89/05/201 $3.06.201 18.06.20
8 8 18
09/05/201 13.06.201 13.06.20
8 8 18
09/05/201 18.06.201 18.06.20
8 8 18

09/05/20111.06.201 11.06.20
8 8 18
09/05/20108.11.201 08.11.20
8 8 18

09/05/20111.06.201 11.06.20
8 8 18

09/05/20111.06.201 11.06.20
8 8 18

09/05/201 18.06.201 18.06.20
8 8 18
09.05.201 30.08.201 30.08.20
8 8 18
18/07/20120.10.201 20.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/20115.10.201 15.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/20115.10.201 15.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/20112.10.201 12.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/20115.10.201 15.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/20115.10.201 15.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/20112.10.201 12.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/201

8

18/07/20115.10.201 15.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/20109.05.201 09.05.20
8 9 19

18/07/201 25.10.201 25.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/20117.10.201 17.10.20
8 8 18
18/07/20112.10.201 12.10.20
8 8 18

03/08/20101.10.201 01.10.20
8 8 18

03/08/20 29.09.201 29.09.20
18 8 18
11/03/20103.06.201 03.06.20
9 9 19

93.06.202
0
13.06.202
0
18.06.202
0

11.06.202
0

27.06.202
0

11.06.202
0
18.06.202
0

not declar
ed
20.10.202
0
15.10.202
0

12.10.202
0
15.10.202
0
13.01.202
1
12.10.202
0

16.11.202
0
09.05.202
1

01.06.202
1
16.07.202
1

01.10.202
0
29.09.202
0
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124

125

126

127

128

129

130

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Rejani P 22.05.19 PDC
76 DRT
21.12.19
Ansu K.P 9% DRT
15.07.19
Jaseel K 39 DRT
Rejisha M M 16.10.19 DRT
91
Sunil Kumar P 05.04.19 DRT BA
92
Sugandhimol 30.05.19 DRT
89
. 11.12.19
Smitha V 84 DRT
131 Reshma M 04'11';?)DRT
.. 13.05.19 BSC DRT
Sajilal K 39
31.05.19
Raji L DRT
aji 30
N 06.04.19 VHSE
VinajaVs 38 DRT
17.10.19
J PJ DRT
ose 33
. 20.04.19 BSC, DR
Akhila P 91 T MRT
13.12.19 PDC
Maya A 83 DRT
. 15.05.19
Vidhya U 39 DRT
. 07.03.19 DRT BSc
Ginesh R 88 Blotech
Mangal kumar K 03.03.19 VHSE
K 84 DRT
Nidhi Dharmanan 08.05.19
d 38 DRT
Saranya Rajan 33'03'19 DRT
Aswini B S ;2'05'19 DRT

144

Tinumon K Thom 29.05.19

as

84
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DRT

14/05/201 06.06.201 06.06.20

9 9 19
26/11/20105.02.202 05.02.20

9 0 20

23/05/202 10.06.202 10.06.20
0 0 20
MC KKD 23/03/20201.06.202 01.06.20
0 0 20
MCTCR 12/06/20210.08.202 10.08.20
0 0 20
MCKTM 12/06/202 07.08.202 07.08.20
0 0 20
17/08/202 08.10.202 08.10.20
0 0 20
24/09/202 07.10.202 07.10.20
0 0 20
17/08/20209.10.202 09.10.20
0 0 20
17/08/202 06.09.201 15.10.20
0 9 20
03/11/202 08.11.202 08.11.20
0 1 21

MC KON 22/12/20205.02.202 05.02.20
NI 0 1 21

22/12/202 28.06.202 28.06.20
0 1 21

22/12/202 08.02.202 08.02.20
0 1 21
MC KON 22/12/20205.02.202 05.02.20
NI 0 1 21

22/12/20211.02.202 11.02.20

MC KTM 0 1 21

22/12/20204.02.202 04.02.20
0 1 21

22/12/20203.02.202 03.02.20
0 1 21
04/05/202 01.08.202 01.08.20
2 2 22
04/05/202 01.08.202 01.08.20
2 2 22
18.10.200 04.12.200 04.12.20
8 8 08

MC KKD
MCKTM

MCTCR

MCTCR
MCTCR
MC EKLM
MCTVM

MC KKD

MC KKD

MCTVM

MC KSGD
MV KTM
MC KTM

MCTCR

Signed by
Anita Balan

05.02.202
2

21.06.202
2

10.08.202
2
07.08.202
2
08.10.202
2

15.10.202
2

08.02.202
3

05.02.202
3

03.02.202
3

04.12.201
0

ANITA BALAN

Date: 28§@ef 31113 TOR (GENERAL)
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